
ERASMUS+ COURSES FOR
PRIMARY SCHOOL STAFF

T +353 (0) 91 566 053          E contact@atlantic.ac             www.atlantic.ac

CLIL for Primary
Teachers



1-week course/ 5

days*



 Erasmus+ Course                              Dates 2022

Fun, Games &
Learning for Primary



1-week course/ 5

days*



4 Jul 
25 Jul 
15 Aug 
5 Sep 

11 Jul 
1 Aug 
22 Aug
12  Sep 

Teacher Refresher
for Primary:



1-week course/ 5

days*

Intensive General
English 



22.5 hours per

week/flexible duration

18 Jul 
8 Aug 
29 Aug
19 Sept

Start any Monday
(22.5 hours per
week)

CALENDAR 2022

* If, 4 weeks before the start date, a class has not reached a minimum number of participants we will offer alternative dates.

*High season: 11 June - 10 September 2022

1-week course/ 5 class days

+ Accommodation as booked

                                                              Price

€445

Course Fee/ tuition: 25 hours over 5 days
Registration and Materials Fees

End of Course Certificate

Programme Package Fee includes:

COURSE

PRICES 2022

All programmes will have a Saturday or Sunday arrival with a Monday course start date.

HOMESTAY
DISTANCE TO

SCHOOL
LOW  SEASON HIGH SEASON

Standard Homestay
Single room, shared bathroom

Single room, shared
bathroom, self-catering

Comfort Homestay
Single room, private bathroom

Comfort Single room,
private bathroom

Comfort Twin/ Double Room,
private bathroom*

STUDENT RESIDENCE
Sat to Sat booking

€210

Price per week Price per week

€230

€275

€255

€180pps*

€235

€270

€300

€295

€220pps*

15 – 25 mins

GALWAY 2022

5 - 20 mins

ACCOMMODATION 

Accommodation Placement Fee: €60


