

CALENDAR 2022

Erasmus+ Course		Dates 2022	Dates 2022	
CLIL for Primary Teachers 1-week course/ 5 days*	4 Jul 25 Jul 15 Aug 5 Sep	Teacher Refresher for Primary: 1-week course/ 5 days*	18 Jul 8 Aug 29 Aug 19 Sept	
Fun, Games & Learning for Primary	11 Jul 1 Aug	Intensive General English	Start any Monday (22.5 hours per week)	
1-week course/ 5 days*	22 Aug 12 Sep	22.5 hours per week/flexible duration		

If, 4 weeks before the start date, a class has not reached a minimum number of participants we will offer alternative dates.

PRICES 2022

COURSE				
	Price			
1-week course/ 5 class days	€445			
+ Accommodation as booked				

Programme Package Fee includes:

Course Fee/ tuition: 25 hours over 5 days Registration and Materials Fees End of Course Certificate

All programmes will have a Saturday or Sunday arrival with a Monday course start date.

ACCOMMODATION GALWAY 2022						
HOMESTAY	DISTANCE TO SCHOOL	LOW SEASON Price per week	HIGH SEASON Price per week			
Standard Homestay Single room, shared bathroom		€210	€235			
Comfort Homestay Single room, private bathroom	15 - 25 mins	€275	€300			
STUDENT RESIDENCE Sat to Sat booking						
Single room, shared bathroom, self-catering		€230	€270			
Comfort Single room, private bathroom	5 - 20 mins	€255	€295			
Comfort Twin/ Double Room, private bathroom*		€180pps*	€220pps*			

Accommodation Placement Fee: €60

*High season: 11 June - 10 September 2022